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Week 1 Games
220.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 170.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
141.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS170.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
172.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 196.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

112.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 136.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
139.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS161.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     
Week 2 Games
165.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 133.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
105.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 201.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
198.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS163.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

120.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 147.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

141.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 141.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

Tie Breaker: BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS (64.00 - 60.00)
     
Week 3 Games
157.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 111.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

143.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 148.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
99.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS143.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS

179.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 157.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

151.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 90.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

     
Week 4 Games
166.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 134.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

148.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 168.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
108.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS136.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

185.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 168.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
168.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 134.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
     
Week 5 Games
124.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 126.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

166.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS194.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
117.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 144.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

188.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS158.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
150.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 115.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
     
Week 6 Games
167.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS165.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
168.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS144.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

124.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 96.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
118.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 71.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
148.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS138.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
     
Week 7 Games
112.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 195.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

99.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 150.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

118.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 123.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
106.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 125.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
138.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 115.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
     
Week 8 Games
142.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 178.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
128.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 123.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
200.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS171.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
107.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 123.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
118.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS144.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
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Week 9 Games
104.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 128.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
93.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 115.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

157.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS151.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

192.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS171.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
189.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 129.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
     
Week 10 Games

95.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 149.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
157.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS127.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

134.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 142.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
122.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 168.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

136.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 147.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
     
Week 11 Games
111.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 141.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

151.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 117.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
147.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS168.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
141.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 114.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
152.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 170.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     
Week 12 Games
133.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 199.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

140.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 106.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
97.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS151.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS

144.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 104.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
177.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS147.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
     
Week 13 Games
203.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 182.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
138.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS176.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
119.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 121.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
136.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 128.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
198.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 198.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

Tie Breaker: HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS (98.00 - 86.00)
     
Playoff Week 1 Games
144.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS152.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
92.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 189.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS

200.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS126.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
155.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 99.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
187.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 156.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
     
Playoff Week 2 Games
174.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 146.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

218.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS121.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
126.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 166.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
161.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 152.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

128.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 131.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
     
Playoff Week 3 Games
166.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 125.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
118.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 102.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

118.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 130.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
126.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 149.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

113.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 137.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
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Playoff Week 4 Games
134.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 140.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
141.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS118.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

156.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS154.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
141.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS157.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
126.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 121.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     


